The TF Series fluoropolymer immersion heaters are
designed for the most demanding chemical applications
and to provide years of trouble-free performance.  The
heaters are ideal for the Semiconductor, FPD, MEMS,
and Biomedical industries, as well as other similar
demanding applications.
A complete heater and control system package
should include all of the following components:

R
3 ft. (1m) wire and conduit
standard
R =
TFB/TFW SERIES
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Phone: (1)440-974-1300 • Fax: (1)440-974-9561
www.process-technology.com • Email: info@process-technology.com
NOTE:  Heater dimensions, wattages and voltages can vary to meet your specific application.
These dimensions represent heaters to fit standard sized tanks.
TFB/TFW SERIES
The above example shows available dimensions for a 3000 watt heater.  Each of our fluoropolymer wall heat-
ers has this flexibility in design.  Dependant upon tank size, we can custom fit a heater for most needs, please
consult factory.
MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
In./(mm) In./(mm) In./(mm)
1TFB-500 500 7.5 5 1
(191) (127) (25)
1TFB-750 750 9 7 1
(229) (178) (25)
2TFB-1000 1000 7.5 5 1.5
(191) (127) (38)
1TFB-1500 1500 10.5 8.5 1
(267) (216) (25)
2TFB-1500 1500 9 7 1.5
(229) (178) (38)
2TFB-1500 1500 11 7 1.5
(279) (178) (38)
1TFB-2000 2000 14 9 1
(356) (229) (25)
2TFB-2000 2000 13 7 1.5
(330) (178) (38)
2TFB-2000 2000 14.5 6.5 1.5
(368) (165) (38)
3TFB-2000 2000 7.5 7.5 2
(191) (191) (51)
2TFB-2500 2500 10 10 1.5
(254) (254) (38)
2TFB-3000 3000 10.5 8.5 1.5
(267) (216) (38)
3TFB-3000 3000 11 7 2
(279) (178) (51)
2TFB-4000 4000 14 9 1.5
(356) (229) (38)
3TFB-4000 4000 13 7 2
(330) (178) (51)
2TFB-4500 4500 20 10 1.5
(508) (254) (38)
3TFB-4500 4500 14.5 6.5 2
(368) (165) (51)
SAMPLE TFB SERIES DIMENSIONS
(for SB Series tanks)
MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
In./(mm) In./(mm) In./(mm)
1TFW-3000 3000 9 14 3.5
(229) (356) (89)
1TFW-3000 3000 10 10 4
(254) (254) (102)
1TFW-3000 3000 7 11 5